
1 16715 1 STRAUBINGER  BalázsFastron  AC  Tolna

1 STRAUBINGER  Balázs

2 0 0 0

1 STRAUBINGER  Balázs

3 0 0 0

41 NAGY  Kornél

4 17093 41 NAGY  Kornél Budaörsi  SC

1 STRAUBINGER  Balázs

5 16675 29 SZOLLÁR  Patrik Kanizsa Sörgyár  SE

29 SZOLLÁR  Patrik

6 0 0 0

20 PAJTLI  Botond

7 0 0 0

20 PAJTLI  Botond

8 16609 20 PAJTLI  Botond MALÉV  SC

7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

9 0 0 0

39 HÍRI  Olivér

10 17088 39 HÍRI  Olivér Budaörsi  SC

5 NAGY  Balázs

11 0 0 0

5 NAGY  Balázs

12 17049 5 NAGY  Balázs Tiszaújvárosi  SC

7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

13 17167 22 GÁBELI  Botond K S I   SE

22 GÁBELI  Botond

14 0 0 0 0

7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

15 0 0 0

7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

16 16916 7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  NikolaszSzekszárd  AC

0 7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

17 17124 18 TANÁCS  Bence A T S K  Szeged

18 TANÁCS  Bence

18 0 0 0

18 TANÁCS  Bence

19 17092 40 MAGYAR  Levente  Ákos Budaörsi  SC

40 MAGYAR  Levente  Ákos

20 16890 33 PAD  Ágoston  Ifj. Gyepesi  ASE

26 CSABA  Áron

21 17032 24 LAMPORT  Mátyás Egri  ÁFÉSZ  SC

24 LAMPORT  Mátyás

22 0 0 0

26 CSABA  Áron

23 0 0 0

26 CSABA  Áron

24 17025 26 CSABA  Áron Asztalitenisz  Egytem  SE

4 FÓNAGY  Árva  Péter

25 17087 37 SIMON  Benedek Budaörsi  SC

37 SIMON  Benedek

26 0 0 0

37 SIMON  Benedek

27 0 0 0

16 MISKÁR  Bence

28 17072 16 MISKÁR  Bence Kecskeméti Spartacus

4 FÓNAGY  Árva  Péter

29 17091 36 LUNCZNER  András  ÁkosBudaörsi  SC

21 PÁLOS  Gergő

30 17125 21 PÁLOS  Gergő Mohácsi  TE

4 FÓNAGY  Árva  Péter

31 0 0 0

4 FÓNAGY  Árva  Péter

32 17150 4 FÓNAGY  Árva  Péter Tiszaújvárosi  SC 7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz Bajnok:

7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

3 - 0  (6, 2, 6)

3 - 1  (-4, 4, 5, 5)

3 - 0  (4, 4, 5)

3 - 2  (7, -2, 6, -11, 3)

3 - 2  (9, -8, 10, -9, 7)

3 - 1  (6, -9, 8, 6)

3 - 0  (3, 3, 2)
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3 - 1  (12, 8, -9, 8)

3 - 0  (6, 7, 4)

3 - 1  (-6, 6, 6, 5)

3 - 0  (6, 4, 6)

3 - 1  (9, 6, -15, 4)

3 - 1  (9, -9, 8, 9)

3 - 0  (7, 5, 9)

3 - 0  (5, 2, 2)

3 - 0  (4, 4, 8)

3 - 0  (4, 3, 1)

3 - 0  (6, 4, 13)



33 16633 3 TÓTH  Kristóf Ceglédi  VSE

3 TÓTH  Kristóf

34 0 0 0

3 TÓTH  Kristóf

35 0 0 0

25 CSILLIK  László  Márk

36 17077 25 CSILLIK  László  Márk Egri  ÁFÉSZ  SC

3 TÓTH  Kristóf

37 17034 23 DANI  Péter Kaposvári  AC

23 DANI  Péter

38

32 KATONA  Máté

39 0 0 0

32 KATONA  Máté

40 16899 32 KATONA  Máté Tatai  AC

3 TÓTH  Kristóf

41 17053 17 BAKONYI  Boldizsár Celldömölki  VSE

17 BAKONYI  Boldizsár

42 0 0 0

15 SZABÓ  Gergő  Máté

43 0 0 0

15 SZABÓ  Gergő  Máté

44 17069 15 SZABÓ  Gergő  MátéKecskeméti Spartacus

15 SZABÓ  Gergő  Máté

45 17143 10 SOMOGYI  Ádám KISPEST  SE

38 DOBOZI  Ádám

46 17089 38 DOBOZI  Ádám Budaörsi  SC

38 DOBOZI  Ádám

47 0 0 0

35 MINCZÁK  Zsombor

48 17090 35 MINCZÁK  Zsombor Budaörsi  SC

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

49 16862 19 MOLNÁR  Levente  LászlóCsorvás  SE

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

50 0 0 0

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

51 17137 9 TŐSÉR  Bálint KISPEST  SE

27 VÖRÖS  Balázs

52 17027 27 VÖRÖS  BalázsAsztalitenisz  Egytem  SE

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

53 17173 30 GONDA  Bendegúz Bercsényi  DSE

30 GONDA  Bendegúz

54 0 0 0

6 SAMU  Máté

55 0 0 0

6 SAMU  Máté

56 16665 6 SAMU  Máté B V S C  Zugló  SI

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

57 16674 28 GELENCSÉR  SzabolcsKanizsa Sörgyár  SE

28 GELENCSÉR  Szabolcs

58 0 0 0

28 GELENCSÉR  Szabolcs

59 0 0 0

13 SIMONICS  Olivér  Márk

60 17147 13 SIMONICS  Olivér  Márk KISPEST  SE

2 FEHÉR  Hogó

61 17109 8 UNGHVÁRY  András Ceglédi  VSE

12 SIMONICS  Levente  Dávid

62 17146 12 SIMONICS  Levente  DávidKISPEST  SE

2 FEHÉR  Hogó

63 0 0 0

2 FEHÉR  Hogó

64 16859 2 FEHÉR  Hogó Turris  SE 7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz Bajnok:

7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz

19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László

3 - 0  (2, 4, 7)

3 - 0  (6, 6, 4)

3 - 0  (3, 3, 0)

3 - 1  (-6, 6, 6, 5)

3 - 0  (4, 1, 1)

3 - 2  (-9, 4, 6, -5, 7)

3 - 0  (8, 7, 3)

3 - 0  (6, 5, 6)

3 - 2  (-7, -10, 7, 9, 9)

3 - 0  (2, 5, 2)

3 - 0  (10, 3, 4)

3 - 0  (4, 9, 4)

3 - 0  (6, 5, 5)

3 - 0  (4, 8, 11)

3 - 0  (7, 6, 5)

3 - 1  (-9, 10, 8, 8)

3 - 0  (4, 3, 4)

3 - 0  (8, 8, 9)
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3 - 0  (5, 9, 1)



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 1 STRAUBINGER  Balázs 16715 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:16

Fastron  AC  Tolna 1, 7, 1 1, 2, 4

1-2 13 SIMONICS  Olivér  Márk 17147 3 - 0 3:3 45:59

KISPEST  SE 10, 5, 11

2-3 40 MAGYAR  Levente  Ákos 17092 0:6 33:69

Budaörsi  SC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 2 FEHÉR  Hogó 16859 3 - 0 3 - 1 6:1 74:59

Turris  SE 6, 7, 9 9, 11, -6, 6

1-2 38 DOBOZI  Ádám 17089 1 - 3 1:6 48:75

Budaörsi  SC -4, 9, -8, -3

2-3 29 SZOLLÁR  Patrik 16675 4:4 79:67

Kanizsa Sörgyár  SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 3 TÓTH  Kristóf 16633 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 69:45

Ceglédi  VSE 9, 8, 12 3, 6, 7

1-2 20 PAJTLI  Botond 16609 3 - 0 3:3 62:48

MALÉV  SC 2, 1, 9

2-3 36 LUNCZNER  András  Ákos 17091 0:6 28:66

Budaörsi  SC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 4 FÓNAGY  Árva  Péter 17150 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 68:31

Tiszaújvárosi  SC 3, 4, 11 8, 2, 3

1-2 23 CSILLIK  László  Márk 17034 2 - 3 2:6 67:79

Egri  ÁFÉSZ  SC 6,-11,3,-7,-9

2-3 28 GELENCSÉR  Szabolcs 16674 3:5 57:82

Kanizsa Sörgyár  SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 5 NAGY  Balázs 17049 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 69:31

Tiszaújvárosi  SC 5, 5, 3 12, 3, 3

1-2 21 PÁLOS  Gergő 17125 2 - 3 2:6 59:75

Mohácsi  TE 8,1,-7,-9,-8

2-3 27 VÖRÖS  Balázs 17027 3:5 60:82

Asztalitenisz  Egytem  SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 6 SAMU  Máté 16665 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 70:45

B V S C  Zugló  SI 12, 6, 6 6, 5, 10

1-2 24 LAMPORT  Mátyás 17032 3 - 1 3:4 72:79

Egri  ÁFÉSZ  SC 11, 8, -12, 10

2-3 39 HÍRI  Olivér 17088 1:6 64:82

Budaörsi  SC

3

2
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1 1

2 0 - 3 3

3 1 - 3 3 - 1 2

4

2

3

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 4

1 1

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 3

3

1 1

4

3 0 - 3 0 - 3

4

22 0 - 3

1
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1

3

20 - 3

0 - 3 0 - 3

2

3

4

3

2

2

2 0 - 3

3

0 - 3 3 - 2

0 - 3

3

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 5

1

2 2

3

1

2

3

3 0 - 3 3 - 2

4

2

3

1 - 3

2 0 - 3
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1 1

3

2

3 0 - 3

4

3

2



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 7 KIZAKISZ  Georgiosz  Nikolasz 16916 3 - 0 3 - 0 6:0 66:14

Szekszárd  AC 1, 2, 1 4, 3, 3

1-2 17 BAKONYI  Boldizsár 17053 2 - 3 2:6 43:76

Celldömölki  VSE 7,3,-6,-3,-8

2-3 30 GONDA  Bendegúz 17173 3:5 53:72

Bercsényi  DSE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 8 UNGHVÁRY  András 17109 0 - 3 2 - 3 2:6 56:84

2-4 Ceglédi  VSE -9, -5, -2 -4,9,-7,9,-7

1-2 15 SZABÓ  Gergő  Máté 17069 3 - 1 6:1 74:48

3-4 Kecskeméti Spartacus 9, -8, 7, 5

1-4 33 PAD  Ágoston  Ifj. 16890 4:5 83:81

2-3 Gyepesi  ASE

38 DOBOZI  Ádám 17089 0:0 0:0

Budaörsi  SC / ÁTSORSOLVA

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 9 TŐSÉR  Bálint 17137 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3 3:6 56:77

2-4 KISPEST  SE -2, -1, -3 4, 1, 6 -5, -5, -7

1-2 18 TANÁCS  Bence 17124 3 - 0 3 - 0 9:0 99:32

3-4 A T S K  Szeged 1, 1, 4 8, 8, 4

1-4 31 MÁRTONFI  Mátyás 17175 0 - 3 0:9 29:99

2-3 Tardos  Sz. T. SE -4, -4, -4

41 NAGY  Kornél 17093 6:3 86:62

Budaörsi  SC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 10 SOMOGYI  Ádám 17143 0 - 3 0 - 3 0:6 16:66

2-4 KISPEST  SE 0, -1, -4 -2, -3, -6

1-2 19 MOLNÁR  Levente  László 16862 3 - 0 6:0 66:19

3-4 Csorvás  SE 2, 7, 5

1-4 34 PÁL  Patrik 16660 0:0 0:0

2-3 Ceglédi  VSE / Nem jelent meg

37 SIMON  Benedek 17087 3:3 47:44

Budaörsi  SC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 11 BORBÉLY  Dénes 17144 0:0 0:0

2-4 KISPEST  SE / Nem jelent meg

1-2 22 GÁBELI  Botond 17167 0 - 3 0 - 3 0:6 17:66

3-4 K S I   SE 0, -2, -4 -1, -5, -5

1-4 26 CSABA  Áron 17025 3 - 0 6:0 66:24

2-3 Asztalitenisz  Egytem  SE 4, 6, 8

32 KATONA  Máté 16899 3:3 51:44

Tatai  AC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szett Poén Pont Hely

1-3 12 SIMONICS  Levente  Dávid 17146 1 - 3 3 - 0 1 - 3 5:6 102:92

2-4 KISPEST  SE -9, -14, 5, -7 5, 4, 3 -5, -4, 4, -8

1-2 16 MISKÁR  Bence 17072 3 - 2 0 - 3 6:6 113:122

3-4 Kecskeméti Spartacus 10,8,-8,-8,8 -3, -8, -9

1-4 25 DANI  Péter 17077 0 - 3 2:9 82:116

2-3 Kaposvári  AC -6, -7, -9

35 MINCZÁK  Zsombor 17090 9:1 103:70

Budaörsi  SC

3

5

2

4

0

3

0

4

5

3
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23 0 - 3 3 - 2

1

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 7

1

32 0 - 3

4

2

3

3

12 3 - 0

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 9

1 4

6

0

3 0 - 3 0 - 3

1

3

4

4 3 - 0 0 - 3 3 - 0 2

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 10

1

2 3 - 0

1 3

1 - 3

4

12 3 - 0

23 3 - 2

2

4

3

3

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 11

1

24 3 - 0 0 - 3

4

3

3 0 - 3 2 - 3

32

3 3 - 0

4 3 - 0 2

1

2

U10 FIÚ SELEJTEZŐ - CSOPORT 12

1 3

2

0 - 3

4

23 - 1

14 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 0 6


